
2 ZONES  
PLASTIC 
CABINETS WITH 
ASSEMBLED 
SPLITTER

	√ Plastic cabinet with 2 
independent doors and locks

	√ 4 fusion trays

	√ 2 doors 

	√ Three models available with 8, 
16 and 32 outlet splitters 
 

RPG 8 · RPG 16 · RPG 32

RPG 8 · RPG 16 · RPG 32

Accessories
included

4 fusion 
trays
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

REFERENCE RPG 8 RGP 16 RPG 32

Code 396025 396024 396022

Inputs / outputs 
fiber cables 

8 8 8

Fusion trays 4 4 4

Assembled splitter 1:8 1:16 1:32

Fiber type G.657.A1 G.657.A1 G.657.A1

Connector type SC/APC SC/APC SC/APC

Insertion loss

dB @ 1310 nm 10,1 13,5 17,1

dB @ 1490 nm 10,2 13,6 17,1

db @ 1550 nm 10,3 13,6 17,1

Dependency losses  
of polarization

dB 0,15

Return loss dB >60

Dimensions 370x100x99mm

2 zones plastic cabinet without splitter (also available)

REFERENCE   RP FO P

Code   396023

Inputs / Outputs 
backbone fiber cable

  8

Inputs/Outputs number and diameter  
for trunk fiber cable

mm See measurements diagram*

Fusion tray   4 abatibles

Fusion tray capacity   48

Adapters SC / APC (mounted)   48

Splitter support   Yes

Dimensions mm 370 x 260 x 101,6

Accessories included  
48x Heat Shrink Fusion Protectors 45mm 

10x Fiber cable ties 4x Screws and 4x fixing plugs 
4x cable insert rubber covers

Packaging   1


